
S/N Date from Date to DAY EVENT

1 3-Jan-18 Wednesday Official opening day for staff

2 8-Jan-18 8-Jan-18 Monday Opening day for pupils (only lower classes)

3 6-Feb-18 8-Feb-18 Thuesday-Thursday February monthly test

4 20-Mar-18 23-Mar-18 Tuesday-Friday Midterm Examination (KG-STD 6)

5 23-Mar-18 Friday School closed for the Midterm break

23.03.2018 09.04.2018

7 9-Apr-18 Monday Opening day for all pupils

8 15-May-18 18-May-18 Thursday-Friday End of Term one Examinations

9 21-May-18 Monday Verification of Examinations

10 22-May-18 Tuesday Report wrting by teachers

11 23-May-18 24-May-18 Wednesday-Thursday

Submission of Assessment Report Books to the Headmistress and 

preparded H/work to the Academic teacher

12 1-Jun-18 Friday School closed

13 2-Jun-18 Saturday Report picking Parent / Teacher face to face

02.06.2018 01.07.2018

15 02.07.2018 Monday School resume for all pupils

16 31.07.2018 03.08.2018 Tuesday-Friday July monthly test (1-6)

17 28.08.2018 31.08.2018 Tuesday-Friday Midterm Examitations (KG - Std 6)

18 05.09.2018 06.09.2018 Wednesday-Thursday Std 7 National Examination

07.09.2018 23.09.2018

20 24.09.2018 Monday Opening day for all pupils

21 21.11.2018 22.11.2018 Wednesday-Thursday National STD 4 Examinations

22 27.11.2018 30.11.2018 Tuesday-Friday Annual Examinations (KG to STD 6)

23 03.12.2018 Monday Verification of Examinations

24 04.12.2018 Tuesday Report wrting by teachers

25 03.12.2018 05.12.2018 Monday-Wednesday

Submission of Assessment Report Books to the Headmistress and 

preparded H/work to the Academic teacher

26 08.12.2018 Saturday Teachers / Parents discussing pupils progress

Note:

1 Muslim Holidays depend ont moon sighting therefoe are not indicated in the Calendar

2 Academic, Staff and Parents Meetings are not indicated in this Calendar

2 Study tours are  not indicated

MID-SEMESTER BREAK
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TERMINAL BREAK
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